@ ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL

Nome Completo
LUCIANA PRONESTINO DA COSTA RS
SIRLEI NASCIMENTO RS
LETICIA VITORIA DA SILVA RS
JENNIFER MAIARA BERTOCHI DE FREITAS RS
JAQUELINE MENEZES LOT RS
FLAVIA APARECIDA DE FREITAS RS
CELIA CRISTINA ROSA RS

Salério
2.346,13
1.472,39
1.472,39
1.472,39
1.472,39
1.268,78
1.472,39

Data de Admissdo Descricdo do Cargo Data de Rescisao

01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023

MOTORISTA
VISITADOR
VISITADOR
VISITADOR
VISITADOR

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
VISITADOR

Q Rua Paulo Marques, 455 - Jardim Aviacdo - 19.020-410 - Presidente Prudente — SP

®(18) 3222-4051 | = contatoaemariadocarmo@gmail.com



